Honeywell  Subject to change EN0H-2326GE25 R0911
V5001S
Kombi-S
SHUTOFF VALVE
PRODUCT DATA
Design
The V5001S Kombi-S consists of:
• Valve housing DN15 to DN50 with internal threads to

Table 1.  Dimensions
NOTE: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
Ordering Information
Table 2.  Available versions and OS-Nos (OS=Ordering Specification)
Fig. 1.  Front view Fig. 2.  Side view Fig. 3.  Back view
Without insulation shell With insulation shell
DN Thread Length Width Height Length Width Height Weight
15 Rp1/2” 102 35 89 133 84 122 0.5kg
20 Rp3/4” 101 40 95 130 93 125 0.7kg
25 Rp1” 105 41 101 140 104 136 0.8kg
32 Rp1 1/4“ 140 56 135 171 113 167 1.6kg
40 Rp1 1/2“ 146 66 140 176 126 174 1.9kg
50 Rp2” 158 78 154 200 147 190 2.8kg
Order text DN size Thread kvs(cvs)-value OS-No.
V5001P Kombi-S with
internal threads to
DIN2999 (ISO7)
DN15 Rp1/2” 4.7 V5001SY2015
DN20 Rp3/4” 8.1 V5001SY2020
DN25 Rp1” 10.7 V5001SY2025
DN32 Rp1 1/4” 23.3 V5001SY2032
DN40 Rp1 1/2” 35.3 V5001SY2040
DN50 Rp2” 48.8 V5001SY2050
W L
H
W
V5001S KOMBI-S